Sub-Office Research Coordinators in the Elementary, Junior High School and 

Senior High School level are advised to attend the two-day activity and must confirm 
their attendance until January 20, 2025, 5:00 PM using the link 

https://tinyurl.com/RCRegDistrictResearchCommittee. 

A registration fee of Two Thousand Four Hundred (Php 2,400.00) shall be 
collected to each participant chargeable against School MOOE, canteen fund, Special 

Education Fund or any local funds subject to usual accounting and auditing rules 

and regulations.  

D. Submission of Research Presentation Materials